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FMC)BUS LINES

M,
ONE WAY FARES 2025
NEWMAN COLLEGE BUS
FROM TO SINGLE RETURN FARE Bus Number
FARE(ONE WAY) (AM/PM)
Mossman Town Newman $17.00 $34.00 1&2
College
North Newman College $17.00 $34.00 3
Mossman/Cooya
Port Douglas Newman College $14.50 $29.00 2
Town/4mile
Wonga Newman College $21.00 $42.00 3
Marano’s Miallo Newman College $19.00 $38.00 3
Mowbray Newman College $13.00 $26.00 1
Oak Beach Newman College $11.50 $23.00 1
Port Douglas Tobruk Pool $17.00 $34.00 2
Town/4mile
Mossman Town Tobruk Pool $20.00 $40.00 2
Port Douglas Cairns $17.50 $35.00 2
Town/4Mile
Mossman Town Cairns $20.50 $41.00 2
Oak Beach Cairns $14.50 $29.00 2
Mowbray Cairns $16.50 $33.00 2
Public Fares — Child under 12 & Adult
FROM TO Child Child Adult Adult Bus no.
One Return One Return
Way Way
Nth Newman College $12.50 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00 3
Mossman/Cooya
Mossman Town Newman College $12.50 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00 1&2
Port Douglas Newman College $10.50 $21.00 $21.00 $42.00 2
Town/4Mile
Port Douglas Tobruk Pool $12.50 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00 2
Town/4Mile
Mossman Town Tobruk Pool $15.00 $30.00 $30.00 $60.00 2
Port Douglas Cairns $13.00 | S$26.00 | $26.00 | S$52.00 2
Town/4 Mile
Mossman Town Cairns $15.20 $30.40 $30.40 $60.80 2
Wonga Newman College $1590 | S$31.80 | S$31.80 | $63.60 3
Marano’s Miallo Newman College $14.30 | S$28.60 | $28.60 | S$57.20 3
Mowbray Newman College $10.00 $20.00 $20.00 $40.00 1
Oak Beach Newman College $8.50 $17.00 $17.00 $35.00 1







